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478
375

475
498
377

360

361
360
62

496
490
643
361
478
360
62

485
376
377
477
369

498

482 DRESSED FOR THE PARTY

Open Weanlings

Open Yearlings
ASTRAEA MALIK
DV MACHIATO

Open 2 year olds
A VINTAGE LEGACY
ALL STAR PIZZAZ
ASTRAEA MIKAH

Open Miniature Horse
SPRINKLES

Open Pony Halter 58" and under

SAM
SPRINKLES
TOO CUTE TOO SHOOT

Rider/Handler First Name

LOGAN
RANDY

HEATHER M
MIRANDA
JUSTIN

JAYCIE

EMMA
JAYCIE
JACKIE

Open English Type **no cross entry

KISS MY SASS
MICHAELANGELO HA
CHANDELL DHA

SAM

ASTRAEA MALIK
SPRINKLES

TOO CUTE TOO SHOOT
BASK IN LIGHT

WW SABERDANCE
ASTRAEA MIKAH

NTC HONEY STAR BEY
MAX DE WINTER

LOGAN
TAMMY
TERESA
EMMA
AMANDA
JAYCIE
JACKIE
NICOLE
AMANDA
JUSTIN
REBECCA
KATHERINE T

Open Western Type **no cross entry

ALL STAR PIZZAZ

Heavy Breed Mares & Geldings

MIRANDA

WDHA Halter Maturity Purebred Mares

WDHA Halter Maturity Purebred Stallions

WDHA Halter Maturity Purebred Geldings

ROGER

Rider/Handler Last Name

WILSON
SHAW

STENBERG
MACDONALD
BRINKMAN

FENDRICK

FICTUM
FENDRICK
LUEBKE-PUETZ

WILSON
TEUBERT
GELLIN
FICTUM
WILSON
FENDRICK
LUEBKE-PUETZ
HANDY-BASS
PRICE
BRINKMAN
REAM
MAYER

MACDONALD

ODEGARD



110R*

111

112R*
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487
485

498

492

492
479

488
267
268

477

643
357

496
360
498

497
475
490
484
365
376
369

62
375
377

HA/AA Mare Breeding
NTC MOONLIGHTBECOMESU
BASK IN LIGHT

FORREST
NICOLE

Registered Stock Breed Mares/Geldings

ALL STAR PIZZAZ

HA/AA Gelding In-Hand
NTC BREEZEN ON BYE

Registered Saddlebred/Morgan Mares/Geldings

WDHA Halter Maturity HA/AA Saddle Type Mares & Geldings

NTC BREEZEN ON BYE
NTC BLACK SUGAR

WDHA Halter Maturity HA/AA Stock Type Mares & Geldings

CAS CODYS SONG
BRONZE BONANZA BY BEY
STEPPEN INTO ETERNETY

WDHA Halter Maturity HA/AA Hunter Type Mares & Geldings

NTC HONEY STAR BEY

Arabian Mare Breeding
CHANDELL DHA
LLC ANGIES JOY

Open Color Breed
KISS MY SASS
SPRINKLES

ALL STAR PIZZAzZ

Arabian Gelding In-Hand
NARKKISIS

A VINTAGE LEGACY
MICHAELANGELO HA

BL AWEDACITY

MAARIO RH

WW SABERDANCE

MAX DE WINTER

Registered Stallions
TOO CUTE TOO SHOOT
DV MACHIATO
ASTRAEA MIKAH

MIRANDA

LYNN

LYNN
ROGER

JEANNE
DAVID
SHELLY

REBECCA

TERESA
CURTIS

LOGAN
JAYCIE
MIRANDA

LOGAN
HEATHER M
TAMMY
CARLY

EMILY
AMANDA
KATHERINE T

JACKIE
RANDY
JUSTIN

NUTTER
HANDY-BASS

MACDONALD

MOMSEN

MOMSEN
ODEGARD

NUTTER
LEHMAN
LEHMAN

REAM

GELLIN
DAYE

WILSON
FENDRICK
MACDONALD

WILSON
STENBERG
TEUBERT
SMITH
WHITE
PRICE
MAYER

LUEBKE-PUETZ
SHAW
BRINKMAN



121 Halter Championship Colt/Stallion/Gelding (1st place either day-no entry fee)

B 478 ASTRAEA MALIK LOGAN WILSON
1 B 476 DEROSSI DON BORTH
A 369 MAXDE WINTER KATHERINE T MAYER
2 A 375 DV MACHIATO RANDY SHAW
122 Halter Championship Fillies/Mares (1st place either day-no entry fee)
1 A 643 CHANDELL DHA TERESA GELLIN
123 Sport Horse in Hand Mares
2 A 496 KISS MY SASS LOGAN WILSON
1 A 477 NTC HONEY STAR BEY REBECCA REAM
DQ A 485 BASKIN LIGHT NICOLE HANDY-BASS
124 Sport Horse in Hand Geldings/Stallions
3 B 476 DEROSSI DON BORTH
6 A 478 ASTRAEA MALIK AMANDA WILSON
1 A 62 TOO CUTE TOO SHOOT JACKIE LUEBKE-PUETZ
2 A 484 BL AWEDACITY CARLY SMITH
5 A 365 MAARIORH EMILY WHITE
4 A 376 WW SABERDANCE AMANDA PRICE
125 Showmanship 17 & under
2 A 497 NARKKISIS LOGAN WILSON
1 A 374 MAGNIFFICOOS JOY VA AVA JOHN
126 Showmanship 18 & over
1 A 484 BL AWEDACITY CARLY SMITH
2 A 485 BASKIN LIGHT NICOLE HANDY-BASS
3 A 365 MAARIORH EMILY WHITE
127 Open Miniature Horse Driving
2 A 360 SPRINKLES JAYCIE FENDRICK
1 A 371 SASSY BUTTERFLY KISSES CINDY ETHUM
128 WDHA Arabian Country Pleasure Driving Maturity
129 Open Pleasure Driving
SCRATCH A 483 CAPTAIN MORGAN NICK TONN
2 A 62 TOO CUTE TOO SHOOT JACKIE LUEBKE-PUETZ
1 A 371 SASSY BUTTERFLY KISSES CINDY ETHUM

130 WDHA HA/AA Pleasure Driving Futurity 3-5 yr olds
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62
487

500
359

500

362
370
499
379
378
364
361

367

370
363
499

379
380
364

364

492

362
379

Open Driving Championship
TOO CUTE TOO SHOOT JACKIE LUEBKE-PUETZ
NTC MOONLIGHTBECOMESU FORREST NUTTER

BREAK TO BE ANNOUCED

Leadline (Rider 7 years and under-no entry fee)
JUSTA CHANCE MATTHEW KOHLS
IMPRESSIVE DUN RIGHT BLAKE BUCK

HA/AA Mounted Native Costume

ACT/Academy Hunt Seat Walk/Trot Horsemanship Pleasure

JUSTA CHANCE EMMA KOHLS

ACT/Academy Western Walk/Trot Horsemanship Pleasure

ACT/Academy Saddle Seat Walk/Trot Horsemanship Pleasure

ARIZONA CHROME EMMA FICTUM
SEVEN WONDERS HALEY LYNCH
HAWAII KAl ABBY SMOGOLESKI
DOUBLE OR NOTHING LILY VERHAGE
BAILEY CECILIA MARTIN
MONNINGTON ORIENTAL KATIE SCHIMKE
SAM EMMA FICTUM

Arabian Country English PI
STARR SHINE JESSICA COLE

Open Saddleseat Walk/Trot

SEVEN WONDERS HALEY LYNCH

DARK DESIGN SAM RUSCH
HAWAII KAI ABBY SMOGOLESKI
DOUBLE OR NOTHING LILY VERHAGE
FRANCIS MELISSA MILLER
MONNINGTON ORIENTAL KATIE SCHIMKE

Junior Horse Saddleseat Pleasure (Horse 5 & under)
MONNINGTON ORIENTAL KATIE SCHIMKE

HA/AA Country English P AAOTR
NTC BREEZEN ON BYE LYNN MOMSEN

Tiny Tot Walk/Trot Western or English Equitation (rider 12 & under)
ARIZONA CHROME EMMA FICTUM
DOUBLE OR NOTHING LILY VERHAGE



142R 1324
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144R* 540

145

146

147

148R* 75
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370
363

492

380

487
492
479

370
363

362
379

370
492
363

Arabian Country English Pl JOTR

Open Saddleseat Pleasure
SEVEN WONDERS HALEY LYNCH
DARK DESIGN SAM RUSCH

HA/AA Country English PI

NTC BREEZEN ON BYE LYNN MOMSEN

WDHA Arabian Saddleseat Pleasure Futurity 3 yr olds

Senior Saddleseat Pleasure (Rider 18 & over)
FRANCIS MELISSA MILLER

WDHA HA/AA Saddleseat Maturity

NTC MOONLIGHTBECOMESU FORREST NUTTER
NTC BREEZEN ON BYE LYNN MOMSEN
NTC BLACK SUGAR ROGER ODEGARD

Arabian English Pl

Junior Saddleseat Pleasure (Rider 17 & under)
SEVEN WONDERS HALEY LYNCH
DARK DESIGN SAM RUSCH

WDHA Arabian Saddleseat Pleasure Maturity

HA/AA Country English PI JTR

Tiny Tot Walk/Trot Western or English Pleasure (rider 12 & under)
ARIZONA CHROME EMMA FICTUM
DOUBLE OR NOTHING LILY VERHAGE

Open Saddleseat Championship

SEVEN WONDERS HALEY LYNCH
NTC BREEZEN ON BYE LYNN MOMSEN
DARK DESIGN SAM RUSCH
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381

381

370

495

486
359
365
378
496
368

473
374
365

484
359
378

Saddle Seat Equitation (rider any age)

Arabian Country PI Driving

BEST OF BASKE VA ELIZABETH JAMES-LIPSCOMB
Arabian Country Pl Driving AOTD
BEST OF BASKE VA ELIZABETH JAMES-LIPSCOMB

BREAK

Arabian Ladies Side Saddle

ACT/Academy Hunt Seat Walk/Trot/Canter Equitation

ACT/Academy Western Walk/Trot/Canter Equitation

ACT/Academy Saddle Seat Walk/Trot/Canter Equitation

SEVEN WONDERS HALEY LYNCH
HA/AA Hunter Pl

IRON MAN TB LINDSEY HELD
Walk/Trot Huntseat Pleasure

BILLION HEIR LORY KOHLS
IMPRESSIVE DUN RIGHT REBECCA MENCHESKI
MAARIO RH EMILY WHITE
BAILEY CAROL MILLER
KISS MY SASS PAIG ALEXANDER
BEYCAUSE IM HAPPY KATHERINE T MAYER
Arabian Hunter PI

ASKARI NVF KATHRYN PLATTA
MAGNIFFICOOS JOY VA AVA JOHN
MAARIO RH EMILY WHITE
Senior Huntseat Pleasure (Rider 18 & over)

BL AWEDACITY CARLY SMITH
IMPRESSIVE DUN RIGHT REBECCA MENCHESKI
BAILEY MELISSA MILLER

Junior Horse Huntseat Pleasure (Horse 5 & under)
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477

486
359
374
493
495
496
368

473
493
491
484

484
374
359
493

495
491
484
374
359

483
268
485

Arabian Hunter PI JTR

WDHA HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Maturity

NTC HONEY STAR BEY

Open Huntseat Pleasure
BILLION HEIR

IMPRESSIVE DUN RIGHT
MAGNIFFICOOS JOY VA
AMIGOS COMMANDER
IRON MAN TB

KISS MY SASS

BEYCAUSE IM HAPPY

WDHA HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Futurity 3-5 yr olds

Arabian Hunter PI AAOTR
ASKARI NVF

AMIGOS COMMANDER

CA BEY KHARISMA

BL AWEDACITY

REBECCA

LORY
REBECCA
AVA

KARISSA
LINDSEY
PAIG
KATHERINE T

KATHRYN
KARISSA
EMILY
CARLY

Junior Huntseat Pleasure (Rider 17 & under)

HA/AA Hunter Pl JOTR

Open Huntseat Championship

BL AWEDACITY

MAGNIFFICOOS JOY VA
IMPRESSIVE DUN RIGHT
AMIGOS COMMANDER

CARLY
AVA
REBECCA
KARISSA

Hunt Seat Equitation (rider any age)

IRON MAN TB

CA BEY KHARISMA

BL AWEDACITY
MAGNIFFICOOS JOY VA
IMPRESSIVE DUN RIGHT

BREAK

HA/AA Western Pl AAOTR
CAPTAIN MORGAN

STEPPEN INTO ETERNETY
BASK IN LIGHT

LINDSEY
EMILY
CARLY
AVA
REBECCA

HEATHER M
SHELLY
NICOLE

REAM

KOHLS
MENCHESKI
JOHN

HELD

HELD
ALEXANDER
MAYER

PLATTA

HELD
KALDENBERG
SMITH

SMITH
JOHN
MENCHESKI
HELD

HELD
KALDENBERG
SMITH

JOHN
MENCHESKI

STENBERG
LEHMAN
HANDY-BASS



174

175

176R

177

178R

179

180

181

182R

183

184

190

620

1326

2 A
SCRATCH A
1 A
SCRATCH A
4 B
3 A
1 A
2 A
3 A
1 A
4 A
2 A
1 A
3 A
4 A
SCRATCH B
1 A
2 A
SCRATCH A
DQ B
SCRATCH A
1 B
2 A
1 A

486
489
267
359
497
356

366

464
489
484
356

489
267
485
369

483
268
485

464

482

492
497

267
268

Walk/Trot Jack Benny 40 & over

BILLION HEIR LORY

BH WESTERN WISHES TAMMY
BRONZE BONANZA BY BEY DAVID
IMPRESSIVE DUN RIGHT REBECCA
NARKKISIS DENISE
AHWAHNEE V DOROTHY

Open Show Hack

GRACE SLICK JESSICA
Arabian Western PI

WGA MARGIANNA TAMMY

BH WESTERN WISHES TAMMY

BL AWEDACITY CARLY
AHWAHNEE V DOROTHY
Walk/Trot Western Pleasure

BH WESTERN WISHES TAMMY
BRONZE BONANZA BY BEY DAVID
BASK IN LIGHT NICOLE
MAX DE WINTER KATHERINE T
HA/AA Western PI

CAPTAIN MORGAN HEATHER M
STEPPEN INTO ETERNETY SHELLY
BASK IN LIGHT NICOLE

Junior Horse Western Pleasure (Horse 5 & under)

WGA MARGIANNA TAMMY

WDHA Arabian Western Pleasure Maturity

DRESSED FOR THE PARTY CONNIE
Open Western Pleasure

NTC BREEZEN ON BYE LYNN
NARKKISIS DENISE

Arabian Western Pl JOTR

WDHA HA/AA Western Pleasure Maturity
BRONZE BONANZA BY BEY DAVID
STEPPEN INTO ETERNETY SHELLY

Senior Western Pleasure (Rider 18 & over)

KOHLS
TEUBERT
LEHMAN
MENCHESKI
QUADE
DAYE

COLE

RADOSEVICH
TEUBERT
SMITH

DAYE

TEUBERT
LEHMAN
HANDY-BASS
MAYER

STENBERG
LEHMAN
HANDY-BASS

RADOSEVICH

ODEGARD

MOMSEN
QUADE

LEHMAN
LEHMAN



SCRATCH A 483 CAPTAIN MORGAN NICK TONN

1 A 489 BH WESTERN WISHES TAMMY TEUBERT
SCRATCH A 484 BL AWEDACITY CARLY SMITH
185R 1337 HA/AA Western Pl JTR
186 Junior Western Pleasure (Rider 17 & under)
187 Open Western Championship
1 A 484 BL AWEDACITY CARLY SMITH
2 A 485 BASKIN LIGHT NICOLE HANDY-BASS
A 489 BH WESTERN WISHES TAMMY TEUBERT
188 Western Horsemanship (rider any age)
1 A 484 BL AWEDACITY CARLY SMITH

2 A 485 BASKIN LIGHT NICOLE HANDY-BASS



